Highland Cemetery Hartford Addition

Parker, Kansas

CemName
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township

AdditionName

Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition

Section LotNo

116
117
94
97
84 S1/2
82
107
92
122 S 1/2
121
122 N 1/2
108 S 1/2
82B
83
96
185
102 NE 1/4
149
84 N 1/2
88
111
103
85
99
109
87
126
90
91
120
100 W 1/2
113 S 1/2
105
101
86
112

Plots

OwnerLastName OwnerFirstName PurchaseDate

Abell

Abell
Ammyx
Barnett
Beals
Beeding
Blackmer
Blackmer
Brownback
Brownback
Brownback
Bruce
Carson
Crosswhite
Day

Haas
Haigh
Hardesty
Hayes
Henry
Henry
Hensley
Ingram
Ingram
Jess Battersbhy &
Johnson
Lacy

Lee
Magers
Marshal
Martin
Matherly
McBride
Oakley
Polley
Polley

Edward & Florence

Lee

Art

Lem

Sylvester

Leora

Nancy & Robert
Nancy & Robert
David H.

Kit

I.A.

C.B.

Joe

Edward

Joyce M. & Carl D.
Charlie

Ed.

Josie & Virgil O.

30-Aug-1994

Frank
J.D.

A. Grisby
George
Scott
AR.

0.J.
Violet
Frank
G.W.
Oliver J.
James N.
Lorren
Steve
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Highland Cemetery Hartford Addition

Parker, Kansas

CemName
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township

AdditionName

Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition

Section LotNo

95
113 N 1/2
106
99B
114
104
100 E 1/2
89
93
98
102 SE 1/4
108 N 1/2
110
115
118
119
123
124
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Plots

OwnerLastName OwnerFirstName

Polley
Polley
Poole
Rhodes
Robinson
Rockwood
Rogers
Saunders
Tetter
Valil
Walker

Wanda
William
William

Lee

Henry

Chas. & Mike
Charles

K.

G.N.

Robert

PurchaseDate
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Highland Cemetery Hartford Addition

Parker, Kansas

CemName
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township

AdditionName

Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition

Section LotNo Plots
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

OwnerLastName OwnerFirstName PurchaseDate
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Highland Cemetery Hartford Addition

Parker, Kansas

CemName
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township

AdditionName

Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition
Hartford Addition

Section LotNo Plots
181
182
183
184
100B

OwnerLastName OwnerFirstName PurchaseDate
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