CemName	AdditionName	Section LotNo Plots	OwnerLastName	OwnerFirstName	PurchaseDate
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	116	Abell	Edward & Florence	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	117	Abell		
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	94	Ammyx		
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	97	Barnett	Lee	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	84 S 1/2	Beals		
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	82	Beeding	Art	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	107	Blackmer	Lem	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	92	Blackmer	Sylvester	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	122 S 1/2	Brownback	Leora	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	121	Brownback	Nancy & Robert	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	122 N 1/2	Brownback	Nancy & Robert	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	108 S 1/2	Bruce	David H.	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	82B	Carson	Kit	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	83	Crosswhite	I.A.	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	96	Day	C.B.	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	185	Haas	Joe	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	102 NE 1/4	Haigh	Edward	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	149	Hardesty	Joyce M. & Carl D.	30-Aug-1994
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	84 N 1/2	Hayes	Charlie	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	88	Henry	Ed.	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	111	Henry	Josie & Virgil O.	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	103	Hensley		
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	85	Ingram	Frank	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	99	Ingram	J.D.	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	109	Jess Battersby &	A. Grisby	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	87	Johnson	George	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	126	Lacy	Scott	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	90	Lee	A.R.	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	91	Magers	O.J.	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	120	Marshal	Violet	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	100 W 1/2	Martin	Frank	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	113 S 1/2	Matherly	G.W.	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	105	McBride	Oliver J.	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	101	Oakley	James N.	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	86	Polley	Lorren	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	112	Polley	Steve	

CemName	AdditionName	Section	LotNo Plots	OwnerLastName		PurchaseDate
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		95	Polley	Wanda	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		113 N 1/2	Polley	William	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		106	Poole	William	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		99B	Rhodes		
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		114	Robinson	Lee	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		104	Rockwood	Henry	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		100 E 1/2	Rogers	Chas. & Mike	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		89	Saunders	Charles	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		93	Tetter	K.	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		98	Vail	G.N.	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		102 SE 1/4	Walker	Robert	
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		108 N 1/2			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		110			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		115			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		118			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		119			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		123			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		124			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		125			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		127			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		128			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		129			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		130			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		131			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		132			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		133			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		134			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		135			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		136			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		137			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		138			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		139			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		140			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		141			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		142			
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		143			

CemName	AdditionName	Section	LotNo	Plots	OwnerLastName	OwnerFirstName	PurchaseDate
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		144				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		145				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		146				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		147				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		148				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		150				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		151				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		152				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		153				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		154				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		155				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		156				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		157				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		158				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		159				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		160				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		161				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		162				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		163				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		164				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		165				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		166				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		167				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		168				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		169				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		170				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		171				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		172				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		173				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		174				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		175				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		176				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		177				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		178				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		179				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		180				

CemName	AdditionName	Section L	otNo	Plots	OwnerLastName	OwnerFirstName	PurchaseDate
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		181				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		182				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		183				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition		184				
Highland Cemetery, Liberty Township	Hartford Addition	10	00B				